DC-DC电源模块
产品型号
Product model
输入电压
Input Voltage
Standard
value(range)
输入电流
Input current
(mA, Typ.)
Full load/No load
输出电压
Output Voltage
输出电流
Output Current
(mA)（Max./Min.）
效率
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
最大
容性负载
Maximum
capacitive
load (μF)
QA051C
5VDC
(4.5-5.5)
456/53 +20/-5.0 +80/-40 75/79 100
QA053C-1505R3 343/20 +15/-5.0 +80/-40 76/83 1000
QA053-1509R3 382/62 +15/-8.7 +80/-40 75/82 1000
QA053C-1803R3 415/20 +18/-3.0 +80/-40 76/83 680
QA053C-2004R3 407/18 +20/-4.0 +80/-40 76/83 470
1. Wide operating temperature range：-40℃ to +105℃
2. Up to 83% efficiency
3. No load current as low as 5MA
4. Isolation voltage 3.5KVAC/6KVDC

Output Current
(mA)（Max./Min.）
效率
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
最大
容性负载
Maximum
capacitive
load (μF)
QA123C-1502R3
12VDC
(10.8-13.2)
167/8 +15/-2.5 +100/-100 75/88 2200
QA121C2 210/15 +15/-3.5 +111/-111 75/81 220
QA123C-1504R3 215/8 +15/-4.0 +120/-120 75/88 2200
QA121 280/40 +15/-8.0 +120/-120 75/81 1000
QA04 223/20 +15/-8.0 +100/-80 75/80 220
QA02 162/20 +15/-8.7 +80/-40 75/80 220
QA123-1509R3 242/8 +15/-9.0 +100/-100 75/88 2200
QA123C-1803R3 200/8 +18/-3.0 +100/-100 75/88 2200
QA1201C-20 240/20 +20/-4.0 +100/-100 75/80 220
QA121C-20 260/20 +20/-5.0 +100/-100 75/80 220
QA123C-2005R3 213/14 +20/-5.0 +90/-90 75/88 1000
QA01-09
15VDC
(13.5-16.5)
84/20 +9.0/-- +111/-- 76/81 220
QA01-A09 84/20 +9.0/-9.0 +55/-55 76/81 220
QA15115R2 193/17 +15/-2.5 +100/-100 75/80 220
QA151C3 151/15 +15/-4.0 +100/-100 75/82 220
QA153C-1504R3 171/8 +15/-4.0 +120/-120 75/88 2200
QA151M 162/15 +15/-5.0 +100/-100 75/81 220
QA151 230/35 +15/-8.0 +120/-120 76/81 1000
QA01 130/20 +15/-8.7 +80/-40 76/81 220
QA153-1509R3 195/8 +15/-9.0 +100/-100 75/88 2200
QA01-17 143/20 +17/-8.7 +80/-40 76/81 220
QA01C-18 177/16 +18/-3.0 +100/-100 75/80 220
QA153C-1803R3 167/14 +18/-3.0 +100/-100 75/88 1000
QA01C 193/16 +20/-4.0 +100/-100 75/80 220
QA151C 150/20 +20/-5.0 +80/-40 73/76 220
QA153C-2005R3 167/8 +20/-5.0 +90/-90 75/88 2200
QA243C-1504R3
24VDC
(21.6-26.4)
131/10 +15/-4.0 +120/-120 75/88 2200
QA241 144/30 +15/-8.0 +120/-120 76/81 1000
QA03 81/20 +15/-8.7 +80/-40 75/80 220
QA243-1509R3 135/8 +15/-9.0 +100/-100 75/83 2200
QA243C-1803R3 112/14 +18/-3.0 +100/-100 75/88 1000
QA2401C-20 125/13 +20/-4.0 +100/-100 75/80 220
QA243C-2005R3 129/11 +20/-5.0 +90/-90 75/82 2200
www.lyztec.com                                                     珠海励至科技有限公司                                                                             2/8
励
至
科